
Rider Horse BBR # Time Division  Prize Points

1D

Lacey Koehl Jm Ms Flashy Sparks 15.403 1 213.00$  10

Tylena Hamilton Hanks Special Catch 8522 15.653 2 128.00$  NM

Kelly Warwick Km Colinda Shines 19465 15.777 3 85.00$    9

Lauren Davang Reckless Goodbye 15.788 4 8

2D

Ashley Moore Kn Busybeingfabulous 16.039 1 213.00$  NM

Corrie Freese Shakem Baby Shakem 16.132 2 128.00$  NM

Joy Cameron Stormy Cameron 16.153 3 85.00$    NM

Karen Delesandri Shawnee French Jet 18406 16.196 4 10

3D

Karen Wagner Firewater Floyd 16.424 1 213.00$  NM

Tylena Hamilton Livin Onna Prayer 8522 16.457 2 128.00$  NM

Susie Mantell Fabulous Motor Boat 19002 16.483 3 85.00$    10

Braylee Albarado Latch Bar Biankus 16.515 4 9

Julia Ardoin Okey Dokey Cammander 19037 16.520 5 8

Rosalee Schoonover Lpr Little Chickita 16.526 6 7

Karen Wagner Biebers Sky Rule * 16.587 7 NM

Brinlee Feril Prissy Feril 16.600 8 6

Stacy Chaffin Shinning N Spin Zans 21258 16.663 9 5

Adalynn Malloy Kodak Malloy 16.708 10 NM

Susie Mantell Skips Bad Rap (ricky) 19002 16.737 11 NE

Brinlee Feril Vibrant Instant 16.751 12 NE

Katrina Hanson Yella Jet 16.773 13 4

Kelly Atchison Sugar Atchison 16.889 14 3

4D

Shelley Greer Justas El Scorcho 16.967 1 213.00$  10

Carly Castillo Kps Seeing Stars 16.985 2 128.00$  9

Jaelyn Devecchio Snip My Lynn - Devecchio 16.991 3 85.00$    8

Kelly Warwick Km Shock To The Cartel* 19465 17.020 4 7

Lindsey Millis Zena Millis 17.027 5 6

Corrie Freese Rockin My Design 17.057 6 NM

Makayla Lycka Cowboy Lycka 17.073 7 NM

Jaelyn Devecchio Cat Lil Hickory Babe # 17.075 8 NE

Danielle Bailey Perks Smooth N Peppyy 22259 17.111 9 5

Lynn Hough Trixie 17.306 10 4

Mary Christian Maggie Atchison 17.382 11 3

Brooke Hanson Dixie Hanson 17.388 12 NM

MARCH 30 ROSENBERG - OPEN BARRELS



5D

Rhonda Glanzer Bar Ja Frost N Fire 3424 17.453 1 213.00$  10

Christine Harrison Shooter Harrison 17.468 2 128.00$  9

Paisley Penney Oh Jody's Streakin 17.473 3 85.00$    8

Ann Marie Schoonover Carina 1 17.532 4 7

Kylee King Sphin 17.549 5 NM

Braylee Albarado Harley Albarado 17.576 6 6

Rhonda Glanzer Mcm Little Sox 3424 17.579 7 NE

Jamie Byrd Maleficent 17.669 8 NM

Laila Keith Dakota Keith 17.765 9 NM

Lynn Hough Rdc Hestolethatmove 17.787 10 5

Randi Fregia Dash Around Jojo 23374 17.806 11 NM

Sydney Muirheid Hawk Wimpy Doc 17.863 12 NM

Laura Drury Katie Drury 17.927 13 NM

Jackie Svoboda Tigger Svobocha 17.966 14 NM

Julia Ardoin Lil Stampede Dude 19037 17.985 15 4

Christine Harrison Snickers Harrison 18.145 16 NE

Karen Delesandri Royals French Bug 18406 18.242 17 3

Lori Hunter Tessa Hunter 12040 18.411 19 NM

Robbie Fregeall Moons Sunfrost 18.852 20 NM

Renee Ondrey Junie Bea Jones 18.922 21 NM

Madison Hairston Winnie Hairston 19.420 22 2

Addison Baker Gracie Baker 19.991 23 NM

Nancy Murphy Flitforadashnguy 20.059 24 1

Sunnie Reese Yuma Class 20.435 25 NM

Emma Barclay Fuel N Ta Fame 27.110 26 NM

NTs

Kinley Shook Cashin A Check 115.929 NT

Jaleigh Berberich Doc Cheated Me Color 23189 116.050 NT

Lacey Koehl Rowdy Rr Dos Sparks 116.184 NT

Kelly Warwick Sparks Spin N Toby 19465 116.224 NT

Sophie Atchison Red Atchison 116.379 NT

Tylena Hamilton Jinx 8522 116.483 NT

Sophie Mensik Fabulous Sparkles 16814 116.508 NT

Cheyenne Land Yn Catarino 21393 116.857 NT

Kenlee Hamilton Ray Ray 23309 117.008 NT

Molly Mundo Buttercup Mundo 23244 117.173 NT

Sarah Foster Mrs Peppys Partner 118.514 NT

Cheryl Mason Bksipnfirewater 1013 119.410 NT

Toni Hairston Mr Corona Red 119.852 NT





Rider Horse BBR # Time Division  Prize Points

1D

Kelly Warwick Km Colinda Shines 19465 15.777 1 45.00$   6

2D

Stacy Chaffin Shinning N Spin Zans 21258 16.663 1 45.00$   6

3D

Shelley Greer Justas El Scorcho 16.967 1 45.00$   6

4D

Mary Christian Maggie Atchison 17.382 1 45.00$   6

Lori Hunter Tessa Hunter 12040 18.411 3 NM

Robbie Fregeall Moons Sunfrost 18.852 4 NM

Nancy Murphy Flitforadashnguy 20.059 5 5

Kelly Warwick Sparks Spin N Toby 19465 116.224 NT

MARCH 30 ROSENBERG - SENIOR BARRELS



Rider Horse BBR # Time Division  Prize Points

1D

Lauren Davang Reckless Goodbye 15.788 1 76.00$   6

Karen Delesandri Shawnee French Jet 18406 16.196 2 50.00$   5

2D

Julia Ardoin Okey Dokey Cammander 19037 16.520 1 76.00$   6

Katrina Hanson Yella Jet 16.773 2 50.00$   5

3D

Kelly Atchison Sugar Atchison 16.889 1 63.00$   6

Carly Castillo Kps Seeing Stars 16.985 2 38.00$   5

Jaelyn Devecchio Snip My Lynn - Devecchio 16.991 3 25.00$   4

Lindsey Millis Zena Millis 17.027 4 3

Jaelyn Devecchio Cat Lil Hickory Babe # 17.075 5 NE

4D

Lynn Hough Trixie 17.306 1 63.00$   6

Rhonda Glanzer Bar Ja Frost N Fire 3424 17.453 2 38.00$   5

Christine Harrison Shooter Harrison 17.468 3 25.00$   4

Rhonda Glanzer Mcm Little Sox 3424 17.579 4 NE

Jamie Byrd Maleficent 17.669 5 NM

Lynn Hough Rdc Hestolethatmove 17.787 6 NE

Randi Fregia Dash Around Jojo 23374 17.806 7 NM

Sydney Muirheid Hawk Wimpy Doc 17.863 8 NM

Jackie Svoboda Tigger Svobocha 17.966 9 NM

Julia Ardoin Lil Stampede Dude 19037 17.985 10 3

Christine Harrison Snickers Harrison 18.145 11 NE

Karen Delesandri Royals French Bug 18406 18.242 12 2

Sunnie Reese Yuma Class 20.435 13 NM

NTs

Molly Mundo Buttercup Mundo 23244 117.173 NT

Sarah Foster Mrs Peppys Partner 118.514 NT

Toni Hairston Mr Corona Red 119.852 NT

MARCH 30 ROSENBERG - ADULT 4D BARRELS



Rider Horse BBR # Time Division  Prize Points

1D

Lacey Koehl Jm Ms Flashy Sparks 15.403 1 174.00$   6

2D

NO QUALIFIERS -

3D

Susie Mantell Fabulous Motor Boat 19002 16.483 1 87.00$     6

Rosalee Schoonover Lpr Little Chickita 16.526 2 52.00$     5

Brinlee Feril Prissy Feril 16.600 3 35.00$     4

Adalynn Malloy Kodak Malloy 16.708 4 NM

Susie Mantell Skips Bad Rap (ricky) 19002 16.737 5 NE

Brinlee Feril Vibrant Instant 16.751 6 NE

Danielle Bailey Perks Smooth N Peppyy 22259 17.111 7 3

Brooke Hanson Dixie Hanson 17.388 8 NM

4D

Paisley Penney Oh Jody's Streakin 17.473 1 87.00$     6

Ann Marie Schoonover Carina 1 17.532 2 52.00$     5

Kylee King Sphin 17.549 3 35.00$     NM

Laila Keith Dakota Keith 17.765 4 NM

Makayla Lycka Cowboy Lycka 17.915 5 NM

Peyton Peterson Galahad 18.111 6 NM

Lacey Koehl Rootbeer Koehl 18.503 7 4

Madison Hairston Winnie Hairston 19.420 8 3

Addison Baker Gracie Baker 19.991 9 NM

NTs

Kinley Shook Cashin A Check 115.929 NT

Jaleigh Berberich Doc Cheated Me Color 23189 116.050 NT

Lacey Koehl Rowdy Rr Dos Sparks 116.184 NT

Sophie Atchison Red Atchison 116.379 NT

Sophie Mensik Fabulous Sparkles 16814 116.508 NT

Cheyenne Land Yn Catarino 21393 116.857 NT

Kenlee Hamilton Ray Ray 23309 117.008 NT

McKenzie Pier Doolee 117.708 NT

MARCH 30 ROSENBERG  - YOUTH 4D BARRELS





Rider Horse BBR # Time Straight Pay  Prize Points

Madison Hairston Winnie Hairston 19.420 1  $       1.00 6

Charolette Atchison Chick Atchison 31.484 2 1.00$       5

MARCH 230 ROSENBERG  - 8 & UNDER BARRELS



Rider Horse BBR # Time Points

Karen Delesandri Shawnee French Jet 18406 16.196 10

Kelly Atchison Sugar Atchison 16.889 9

Kelly Warwick Km Shock To The Cartel* 19465 17.020 8

Lynn Hough Rdc Hestolethatmove 17.787 7

Karen Delesandri Royals French Bug 18406 18.242 6

MARCH 30 ROSENBERG  - NOVICE BARRELS



Rider Horse BBR # Time Division  Prize Points

1D

Emily Newsom Osage Hobby - Newsom 21.489 1 66.00$     NM

Kelly Atchison Sugar Atchison 22.383 2 6

2D

Malorie Ellis Mr Hollywood Dun It 22.511 1 66.00$    6

Mary Christian Maggie Christian 22.519 2 5

Makayla Lycka Cowboy Lycka 22.869 3 NM

Sophie Atchison Red Atchison 23.405 4 4

3D

Carly Castillo Kps Seeing Stars 27.037 1 66.00$    6

Lynn Hough Trixie 27.766 2 5

Paisley Penney Oh Jody's Streakin 32.586 3 4

NTs

Emma Barclay Fuel N Ta Fame 99.999 NT

Susie Mantell Fabulous Motor Boat 19002 99.990 NT

MARCH 30 ROSENBERG  - OPEN 3D POLES



Rider Horse BBR # Time Straight Pay  Prize Points

Malorie Ellis Mr Hollywood Dun It 22.511 1 53.00$   6

Sophie Atchison Red Atchison 23.405 2 35.00$   5

Malorie Ellis Bluejean 25.199 3 NE

Makayla Lycka Cowboy Lycka 30.261 4 NM

Addison Baker Gracie Baker 30.631 5 NM

Paisley Penney Oh Jody's Streakin 32.586 6 4

Laila Keith Dakota Keith 33.508 7 NM

NTs

Susie Mantell Fabulous Motor Boat 19002 99.999  NT

MARCH 30 ROSENBERG  - YOUTH POLES



Rider Horse BBR # Time Straight Pay  Prize Points

Charlotte Atchison Chick Atchison 37.663 1  $     1.00 6

MARCH 30 ROSENBERG  - 8 & UNDER POLES



Rider Horse BBR # Time Straight Pay  Prize Points

NO ENTRIES

MARCH 30 ROSENBERG - FUTURE CHAMPS


